For further information about these products and more, contact us at 1-800-ANRITSU or visit www.us.anritsu.com
INSTRUMENTATION GRADE ADAPTERS
34 Series DC to 60 GHz
The 34 Series of precision adapters enable accurate measurements
with GPC-7, Type N, or WSMA interfaces. Every adapter is fully
specified and 100% tested to ensure low reflections and optimum
phase performance over a broad frequency range.
Precision adapter features

Connector
34R Series Adapter
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name, and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
Precision adapter
34NN75B DC to 3 GHz, 75 Ω, N(m)-N(m)
34NFNF75B  DC to 3 GHz, 75 Ω, N(f)-N(f)
34AN50 DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, GPC-7-N(m)
34ANF50 DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, GPC-7-N(f)
34AS50 DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, GPC-7-WSMA(m)
34ASF50 DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, GPC-7-WSMA(f)
34NN50A DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, N(m)-N(m)
34NFNF50 DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, N (f)-N(f)
34NK50 DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, N (m)-K(m)
34NKF50 DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, N(m)-K(f)
34NFK50 DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, N (f)-K(m)
34NFKF50 DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, N(f)-K(f)
34SFSF50 DC to 26.5 GHz, 50 Ω, WSMA(f)-WSMA(f)
34RSN50 DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, RS(m) to N(m)
34RKNF50 DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, RK(m) to N(f)
34RVNF50 DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω, RV(m) to N(f)